
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
 18 
 20 
111 
 70 
 32 
 27 
  7 
 21 
  0 
 59 
357 
  1 
 95 

Class 
FAUGO 

FADF 

FPRA 

FADF 

FPRA 

FASP 

FMA 

FMA 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FPEA 

Name 
Gabriel Loyola Ribeiro 
Gabriel Neves Reis 
Filipe Vriesman 
Isaque L. Tanabe Bueno 
Davi J. Fleming Alkmin 
Yuri Y. Morelli Pereira 
Oliver Avelar Gonçalves 
Enzo Leonardo Azevedo 
Rafael do Carmo Diniz 
Matheus Mendes Fortunato 
Vitor Gil Pires de Campos 
Augustus Toniolo 
Lucas Vasconcelos Pontual 

Chassis 
Mini/TechSpeed 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
BIREL 
Mini/TechSpeed 
Mini 
Mini 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:03.168 
1:03.335 
1:03.452 
1:03.488 
1:03.516 
1:03.555 
1:03.618 
1:03.644 
1:03.930 
1:03.945 
1:04.134 
1:04.146 
1:04.283 

Diff 

0.167 
0.284 
0.320 
0.348 
0.387 
0.450 
0.476 
0.762 
0.777 
0.966 
0.978 
1.115 

Gap 

0.167 
0.117 
0.036 
0.028 
0.039 
0.063 
0.026 
0.286 
0.015 
0.189 
0.012 
0.137 

In Lap 
4 
3 
1 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 
1 
3 
4 
1 
4 

S1 Best 
23.204 
23.214 
23.283 
23.369 
23.361 
23.501 
23.557 
23.671 
23.515 
23.412 
23.636 
23.548 
23.872 

S2 Best 
17.258 
17.304 
17.138 
17.106 
17.281 
17.146 
17.248 
17.291 
17.270 
17.458 
17.428 
17.223 
17.311 

S3 Best 
22.539 
22.548 
22.554 
22.735 
22.739 
22.735 
22.648 
22.682 
22.700 
22.925 
22.905 
22.742 
22.990 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
MIRIM 

AQUECIMENTO - PMK 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 8:23:12 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

13/10/2018 08:19 
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